Sarja / Kilpailija
N10v 5km

1. Jemina Eskola

2. Neea Paavola

3. Aada Paavola

M10v 5km
1. Oliver Lastikka
2. Jaakko Vuotila

N12v 5km
1. Oona Kangas
2. Anna Heikkila
3. Sara-Maria Korpela
4. lina Lastikka
5. Pinja Korpela

M12v 5km
1. Santeri Kallio
2. Matias Mutka
3. Benjamin Viljamaa
4. Miro Auvinen

N14v 10km
1. Oosa Paavola

M14v 10km
1. Joni Grankull

N16v 10km
1. Noora Alatalo
2. Essi Tyynela
3. Jenniina Salmela

N18v 15km
1. Petra Alatalo

M35v 30km
1. Veli-Pekka Korpela

2. Jari Niskakoski
3. Jan Grankull

4. Jussi Isokoski

5. Marko Paavola
6. Sami Kulju

7. Janne Vuotila
8. Rami Puutio

M50v 30km
1. Lauri Jaakola
2. Kenneth Hinkka

Aika

22,53
29,14
31,52

18,44
22,16

16,16
16,18
17,59
19,25
23,55

16,13
16,14
16,29
18,05

44,21

40,27

35,00
35,02
36,24

46,12

1,19,46
1,22,22
1,23,41
1,25,38
1,26,35
1,26,46
1,26,58
1,47,03

1,22,23
1,22,24

Seura

KU
KU
KU

KU
HU

NU
KV
KU
KU
KU

KV
KU
SS

IF Brahe

KU

IK Falken

VetU
HK

AV

KU
RP
IK Falken
KU
KU
TU
HU
KV

AV
IK Falken



3. Pentti Koskela
4. Alpo Vuorenmaa
5. Ari Alajoki

N Yleinen 30km
1. Henna Rautiainen

M Yleinen 30km
1. Anssi Koirikivi
2. Risto Uusivirta
3. Patrik Kronberg
4. Oscar Hognabba
5. Christian Kronberg
6. Jonne Sjo6lind
7. Konsta Puutio
8. Mikko Peltokangas
9. Roope Etelamaki
10. Roni Etelamaki
11. Riku Hakala

N Retkisarja 15km
1. Jaana Grankull

M Retkisarja 15km
1. Juho Salmela
2. Jouko Tyynela

3. Tero Nissila
4. Erkki Hukari
5. Kari Salmela

1,22,25
1,33,32
1,35,53

1,33,30

1,09,24
1,09,25
1,11,13
1,13,20
1,14,00
1,18,13
1,19,40
1,19,41
1,25,26
1,26,07
1,26,59

52,16

39,32
49,26
51,34
55,21
55,32

LV
KU
Reima

HU

HK

HK
IF Minken
IF Asarna
IF Minken
IF Asarna

KV

TU

TU

TU

TU

IK Falken

HK
VetU
KU
KU
KV



